
coMBtNED CHALLAN OF AJC NO. 01, 02, 10,2't & 22 (With

DLCPI\IOO29942OOO NI/STELECOI\4ENGINEERINGSERVICES
MAYAPURI, INDL, AREA,, NEW DELHI, NEW DELHI, DELHI

EPF

14

2,01,407

EPS
'13

1,86,007

TRRN 1012211005142

ECR td 80387305

LIN :1227140695

Dues for the wage month of Acbbet 2022
Esiablishnent Code & Name

Address C-194,PHASE-I1,

TotalSubscribers:
Total Wages :

EDLI
14

2,01,007

sL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) tuc.02 (Rs ) AJC.21 (Rs.) tuc.22 (Rs.) TOTALA/C.10 (Rs.)

1

2

3

Adninlstration Charges

Emrloyefs Share Of

Emlloyee's Share Of

0

8,621

0

r5,500

0

1,005

25,126

24,121

0

'1,005

0

1,005

0

0

0

0

0

Grand Total : Fifty Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-Two Rupees Only 50,252

{This is a system generated challan on 0s-NOV-2A22 15,44,lhe parliculars shown in lhjs challan are populaled from the Elechonic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishmerl for the specified month and year.

Note :- The ftrllowing amounts are being remilled directly by covernment of India on account ot pl\,lRpy / ABRy.

PMRPY ABRY
A) A,/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -
B) A"iC no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -
C) A./C 10 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) -

D) Tota (A-B+c)(Rs.)-

E) Tolal rerrittance by Employer ( Rs.) -

F) Totalamcunt of uploaded ECR (D + E) (

0

0

0

0

0

0

50,252

5A,252

ft(


